RCX C-Link medium and full camera link configurations

Switchcraft power connector

& power supply (included)
030-12214-XX (US)
030-12730-XX (International) 850nm: 62.5/125 micron multi-mode fiber, or
1310nm: 9/125 micron single-mode fiber
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Power/resynch cable
016-12613-XX (80 MHz; use with 67 - 80MHZ cameras)
016-02675-XX (66.666 MHz; use with 41 - 66MHz cameras)
016-02673-XX (40 MHz; use with 20 - 40MHz cameras)
Notes L
1. "Standard" configuration is 850nm, 62.5/125 micron multi-mode fiber
2. Full mode configurations can be used with medium mode cameras. DB9 connector/cable & power supply

030-12642-XX (US & International)

* Full mode dual TX 1310nm transceivers are no longer available
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